PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX416YBRS
DX416YBRM
DX416YBRL
DX416YBRXL

DX416YBRXXL
DX416YBRXXXL
DX416YBR4XL
DX416YBR5XL
DX416YBR6XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.2950
0.3110
0.3190
0.3380
0.3550
0.3770
0.3960
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0673
0.0673

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108414611
5036108414604
5036108414598
5036108414628
5036108414635
5036108414642
5036108414581
5036108429813
5036108429820

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108900166
15036108900159
15036108900142
15036108900173
15036108900180
15036108900197
15036108900135
15036108916808
15036108916815




